PRICE SHEET

XRS2400 $6,245.00

. Set of Ramps

« Permanent Transition Plate

- Permanent Transition Plate Roller Guide
« Winch Box w/ Mounted Winch

« Wiring Harness

- Misc. Hardware

- Set of Webbed Tow Straps

XRS2400PL (Stryker Power Load compatible) $7,245.00

- Set of Ramps

- Permanent Transition Plate

- Raised Permanent Transition Plate Roller Guide
« Raised Winch Box w/ Mounted Winch

- Wiring Harness

- Misc. Hardware

. Set of Webbed Tow Straps

XRS-2400 Installation Kit $1,620.00

. 1 Permanent Transition Plate

- 1Transition Plate Standard Roller Guide
- 1 Winch Power Harness

« 1 Permanent Winch Plate

« Misc. Hardware

- Set of Webbed Tow Straps

XRS-2400PL Installation Kit $1,770.00

. 1 Permanent Transition Plate

. 1Transition Plate Raised Roller Guide
- 1 Winch Power Harness

- 1 Permanent Winch Plate

« Misc. Hardware
- Set of Webbed Tow Straps
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ITEMIZED COMPONENT LIST

Component

Universal Quick Connect Tow Harness

Set of XRS-2400 Ramps

Permanent Transition Plate

Transition Plate Roller Guide

Transition Plate Roller Guide (Stryker Power Load compatible)
Winch Box w/ Mounted Winch

Winch Box w/ Mounted Winch (Stryker Power Load compatible)
Winch Power Harness

Winch Permanent Floor Plate

Set of Webbed Tow Straps

Replacement Winch (no box)

Replacement Winch with box

Winch Control Switch

Ramp Lead Plate

Call us today!
844-977-2400 / 844-XRS-2400

Prices are subject to change. Last updated June 2018.

Price

$394.95
$4,944.00
$845.00
$325.00
$475.00
$1,594.75
$2,045.00
$309.45
$699.95
$50.00
$750.00
$95.00
$60.00

$725.00
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