

PRICE SHEET

XRS2400 \$6,245.00

- · Set of Ramps
- · Permanent Transition Plate
- · Permanent Transition Plate Roller Guide
- · Winch Box w/ Mounted Winch
- · Wiring Harness
- · Misc. Hardware
- · Set of Webbed Tow Straps

XRS2400PL (Stryker Power Load compatible)

\$7,245.00

- · Set of Ramps
- · Permanent Transition Plate
- · Raised Permanent Transition Plate Roller Guide
- · Raised Winch Box w/ Mounted Winch
- · Wiring Harness
- · Misc. Hardware
- · Set of Webbed Tow Straps

XRS-2400 Installation Kit

\$1,620.00

- · 1 Permanent Transition Plate
- · 1Transition Plate Standard Roller Guide
- 1 Winch Power Harness
- · 1 Permanent Winch Plate
- · Misc. Hardware
- · Set of Webbed Tow Straps

XRS-2400PL Installation Kit

\$1,770.00

- 1 Permanent Transition Plate
- 1Transition Plate Raised Roller Guide
- 1 Winch Power Harness
- · 1 Permanent Winch Plate
- · Misc. Hardware
- · Set of Webbed Tow Straps

ITEMIZED COMPONENT LIST

Component	Price
Universal Quick Connect Tow Harness	\$394.95
Set of XRS-2400 Ramps	\$4,944.00
Permanent Transition Plate	\$845.00
Transition Plate Roller Guide	\$325.00
Transition Plate Roller Guide (Stryker Power Load compatible)	\$475.00
Winch Box w/ Mounted Winch	\$1,594.75
Winch Box w/ Mounted Winch (Stryker Power Load compatible)	\$2,045.00
Winch Power Harness	\$309.45
Winch Permanent Floor Plate	\$699.95
Set of Webbed Tow Straps	\$50.00
Replacement Winch (no box)	\$750.00
Replacement Winch with box	\$95.00
Winch Control Switch	\$60.00
Ramp Lead Plate	\$725.00

Call us today! 844-977-2400 / 844-XRS-2400

